
League Schedule

Tee Ball Schedule

PHONE NUMBERCONTACT PERSONTEAM NUMBER and NAME EMAIL

Home 770-369-6857Melodie BaldwinONT Dream Huge Baldwin1

Home 419-543-8305Courtney BradleyONT Sluss Bradley2

Home 567-307-2470Nicholas BurdettONT Park National3

Home 419-631-1183Karli McGrainONT Patriot Fire4

Home 419-961-4073Adrienne RuheONT K.E. McCartney5

Home 330-465-0462John ZuchakONT Directions6

Home 419-961-8565Zach VerspoorONT Rinehart Walters7

Home 419-989-8312Brandon BlankenshipONT Mechanics Blankenship8

Tuesday, 5/13/2025 Friday, 5/16/2025

7 Ontario 35:15pm8at64at Ontario 35:15pm

1 Ontario 45:15pm2at52at Ontario 45:15pm

6 Ontario 25:15pm1at75at Ontario 25:15pm

8 Stowell5:15pm3at43at Stowell5:15pm

Wednesday, 5/21/2025 Thursday, 5/29/2025

1 Ontario 35:15pm7at54at Ontario 45:15pm

2 Ontario 45:15pm2at36at Ontario 25:15pm

3 Ontario 37:15pm8at45at Ontario 47:15pm

8 Ontario 47:15pm6at17at Ontario 27:15pm

Tuesday, 6/3/2025 Wednesday, 6/4/2025

7 Ontario 45:15pm4at26at Ontario 45:15pm

Ontario 15:15pm1at3

Thursday, 6/5/2025 Saturday, 6/7/2025

8 Ontario 39:00am8at15at Ontario 45:15pm

Ontario 49:00am3at6

Ontario 29:00am2at7

Ontario 19:00am4at5

Tuesday, 6/10/2025 Thursday, 6/12/2025

3 Ontario 45:15pm1at57at Ontario 45:15pm

2 Ontario 47:15pm6at48at Ontario 47:15pm

Monday, 6/16/2025

2 1at End Of Season Party on field #45:15pm

4 3at End Of Season Party on field #45:16pm

6 5at End Of Season Party on field #45:17pm

8 7at End Of Season Party on field #45:18pm
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